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DRIVER
J. BUTTON

F. ALONSO
S.VETTEL

M. WEBBER

L. HAMILTON

M. SCHUMACHER
F. MASSA

S. PEREZ

V. PETROV

N. ROSBERG

A. SUTIL

P. DI RESTA

K. KOBAYASHI

P. MALDONADO
J. ALGUERSUARI
B. SENNA

R. BARRICHELLO
H. KOVALAINEN
J. TRULLI

T. GLOCK
J. D'AMBROSIO

D. RICCIARDO
V. LIUZZI

S. BUEMI

J. BUTTON

Timekeeper: |
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GBR
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VEN
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ENTRANT
Vodafone MclLaren Mercedes

Scuderia Ferrari

Red Bull Racing

Red Bull Racing

Vodatone Mcl.aren Mercedes
Mercedes GP Petronas F1 Team
Scuderia Ferrari

Sauber F1 Team

Lotus Renault GP

Mercedes GF Petronas -1 Team
Force India F1 Team

Force India F1 Team

Sauber F1 Team

ATE&T Williams

Scuderia Toro Rosso

Lotus Renault GP

AT&T Wiiliams

Team Lotus

Team Lotus

Marussia Virgin Racing
Marussia Virgin Racing

HRT F1 Team

HRT F1 Team

NOT CLASSIFIED

Scuderia Toro Rosso

LAPS
53

53
SK
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
93
53
53
53
53
53
53
51
51
51
50

11

 FASTEST LAP

Vodafone MclLaren Mercedes

Stewards of the Meeting

TIME
1:30:53.427

1.30:54.587
1:30:55.433
1.31:01.498
1:31:17.695
1:.31:20.547
1:31:21.667
1.31:32.804
1:.31:36.034
1:31:37.749
1:31:47.874
1:31:55.753
1:31:57.132
1:.31:57.621
1:32:00.050
1:32:06.055
1.32:07.618
1.32:21.251
1.32:29.567

1:31:41.117
1:.31:42.392

1:31:44.888
1:30:59.218

18:59.578

GAP

1.160
2.006
8.071
24.268
27.120
28.240
39.377
42.607

44,322
54.447

062.326
63.705
64.194
66.623
72.628
74.191
37.824

96.140
2 LAPS

2 LAPS
2 LAPS

3 LAPS

DNF

1:36.568 on lap 52

Doc 4 Time 19.15
Race Official Classification after 53 Laps - 307.471 Kms

0.846
6.065
16.197
2.852
1.120
11.137
3.230
1.715
10.125
7.879
1.379
0.48%9
2.429
6.005
1.563
13.633

8.316
2 LAPS

1.275

2.496
1 LAP

KPH
202.972

202.929
202.897
202.672
202.073
201.968
201.926
201.517
201.398
201.336
200.966
200.678
200.628
200.611
200.522
200.304
200.248
199.755
199.456

193.612
193.567

193.479
191.269

200.843

216.481
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BEST

1.36.568
1.36.682
1:.36.916
1.36.828
1:37.645
1:.37.916
1:37.800
1:36.569
1:37.053
1.36.614
1:38.133
1:37.970
1:39.724
1:37.645
1:37.411
1:38.407
1.39.080
1:39.297
1:39.561

1:41.704
1.41.794

1:.41.437
1:42 409

1:42.107
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